ARKANSAS PERMITTED MEDICAL WASTE TRANSPORTERS

Company Name and Address

Contact Person

Phone/ Fax Number
Email/ Website

Permit Number

Permit Expiration

Aftermath Services LLC Phone: (501) 492-0963
10 Collins Industrial P1 Suite A Jenny Soberanis jsoberanis@aftermath.com ADH13827209 07/19/2025
North Little Rock, AR 72113
Arkansas Redistributors, LLC 1200 S. Rick L. Dovers Phone: (501) 904-2929 ADH14025179 8/15/2025
Spring Street Little Rock, AR 72202 Fax: (501) 916-9104
Bio Disposal Specialist, LLC Phone: (870) 421-9993
264 Driftwood Drive Shawn Goodwin sales@biodisposalspecialist.com ADH13671542 05/17/2025
Mountain Home, AR 72653
BioLink, LLC Phone: (501) 282-5707
3706 Albert Pike Billy Shelton bshelton@biolinkllc.com ADH12907812 04/14/2025
Hot Springs, AR 71913
C&H Medical Waste Management, LLC Phone: (479) 414-3866
2617 Midland Blvd. Steve Cannon Fax: (478)673-0080 ADH11027082 11/12/2024
Fort Smith, AR 72904 c-hmedical(@att.net
Clean Harbors Environmental Services Phone: (791) 792-5784
42 Longwater Drive, Paul B. Thompson costello.colleen@cleanharbors.com ADH12909097 04/18/2025

Norwell, MA 02061-9149
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Daniels Sharpsmart, Inc. Grant Goldman Phone: (312) 546-8916 ADH11027038 11/12/2024
12035 Chandler Dr. ggoldman@danielshealth.com
Walton, KY 41094
GreenServ, Inc. Phone: (662) 533-0940
120 Crown Drive Carr Waters Fax: (866) 399-0054 ADH12957085 09/19/2025
Batesville, MS 38606 accountspayable@greenservinc.com
www.GreenServInc.com.
MCEF Environmental Services, Inc. Steve Crawford Phone: (679) 429-2722 ADH13660883 04/20/2025
4319 Tanners Church Road scrawford@mcfsystems.com
Ellenwood, GA 30294
Medex Waste, Inc Phone: (870) 622- 0073
2302 ECR 230 Shane Nichols Fax: (870) 622-0071 ADH12048788 09/16/2025
Blytheville, AR 72315 shane@medexwaste.com
www.medexwaste.com
Medical Waste Services, LLC Justin Methvin Phone: (870)-427-6017
11995 Hwy 62 East info@medicalwasteservices.org ADH11068916 03/31/2025

Harrison, AR 72601

www.medicalwasteservices.org
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National Medical Waste Tristian Treadwell Phone: (479) 278-4700
330 Albano Dr. tristan(@natmedwaste.com ADH13721953 08/30/2025
Tontitown, AR 72762
NEIE Medical Waste Services, LLC Jeremy Feldbusch Phone: (804) 932-8412
9 West Market Street jfeldbusch@nelemws.com ADH13578130 11/18/2024
Blairsville, PA 15717 WWW.neiemws.com
Oncore Technology, LLC Mason Bryant Phone: (972) 786-7060
2613 Skyway Drive Stephanie(@oncoreus.com ADH12563438 05/21/2025
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 WWW.ONCOreus.com
Robbie D. Wood, Inc. Donna Brown Phone: (205) 744-8440
1051 Old Warrior River Rd. ext. 237 ADH13168919 04/04/2025
Dolomite, AL 35061 Fax: (205) 744-5151
donnab@robbiewood.com
Sharps Environmental Services Inc. Curtis Knisley Phone: (713) 432-0300 ADH13066020 06/27/2025

11606 Hwy 67
Benton, AR 72015

cknisley(@sharpsinc.com
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SJ Transportation Co. Inc.

Kellianne Gleason

Phone: (856) 769-2741

1176 US Route 40 ext. 125 ADH13172233 04/18/2025
P.O. Box 169 Fax: (856) 769-9811
Woodstown, NJ 08098 kgleason(@sjtransportation.com
Sooner Medical Waste Management Elaine King Phone: (918) 336-7000 ADH12824570 09/03/2025
1753 South Caddo Street elaine@soonermedicalwaste.com
Muldrow, OK 74948 www.soonermedicalwaste.com
. Phone: (504) 220-9732
Stericycle, Inc.-Maumelle . :
1201 Murphy Drive Mark Triplett mtriplett@stericylce.com ADH13257425 11/26/2024

Maumelle, AR 72113

www.stericyle.com
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